

THE PENDLETON COUNTY LANDFILL SCHOLARSHIP

2023 APPLICATION

Two (2) available scholarships

Eligibility: Graduating seniors in Pendleton County, Kentucky pursuing a two or four year degree at an accredited institution, including

vocational/trade schools, after graduation are eligible. Dependents of Rumpke employees are not eligible for this scholarship.

Amount: \$2,500 (non-renewable)		Deadline: March 10, 2	Deadline: March 10, 2023		
Na	me:	Phone Number:			
Hig	gh School:	Graduation Date:	G	PA:	
Но	me Address:				
Cit	y:	State:	Zip:		
Em	nail:				
Ca	reer Plan (if known):				
Intended School:		Anticipated Major:			
Ext	racurricular Activities:				
_					
	ease respond to the following questions. Applicants ma	y submit responses in written f	orm. Responses	should be type-written and	
limited to 300 words per question.What are your plans after high school graduation?					
If you are attending an accredited college, what course of study do you			nursuing and wh	nv?	
	 If you are attending vocational school, which career training path do you plan on pursuing and why? 				
2.	Describe your involvement in extracurricular activities, at school and within the community (after school work, co-ops, etc.). Why do you participate in these instead of others?				
3.	Everyday, Rumpke performs the critical, essential service of waste and recycling collection and disposal. Our services protect and preserve the environment—what is something you do to protect and preserve the environment?				
	onfirm that all information is accurate. I understand tl selected for this award, I agree to allow Rumpke to us				
Sig	gnature	Dat	e		
Sig	gnature (Parent/Guardian if applicant is under 18)	Dat	e		

To apply, submit completed application and responses to Rumpke:

The Pendleton County Landfill Scholarship Attn. Hannah Hengehold 10795 Hughes Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45251 Mailed applications must be postmarked by March 10, 2023 to be considered. Applications can also be emailed to Hannah Hengehold at hannah.hengehold@rumpke.com. Emailed applications must arrive by 5 p.m. on March 10, 2023. Questions about the scholarship should be directed to Hannah Hengehold at hannah.hengehold@rumpke.com. A school transcript may be requested.